LITE BITES

AVAILABLE EVERY DAY [2PM — [ OPM (UNTIL 10.30PM FRIDAY & SATURDAY)
CHEF’S FRESH SOUP OF THE DAY

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
GRANARY TOAST, SWEET RED ONION CHUTNEY

CRISPY TEMPURA
SWEET CHILLIDIP, TERIYAKI DIP
YOUR CHOICE: CHICKEN, VEGETABLE, KING PRAWN OR MIXED

THAI SPICED BREAST OF CHICKEN
COCONUT, LIME & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE, BASMATI RICE, LARGE PRAWN CRACKER

BOWL OF MIXED OLIVES

BANGERS & MASH
PORK SAUSAGES, MASHED POTATO, RED ONION GRAVY

OVEN BAKED NACHOS
SPICY SALSA, MOZZARELLA CHEESE

CAJUN, PLAIN OR CHILLI & PARMESAN FRIES
TRIO OF DIPS

CHARGRILLED JERK CHICKEN

THREE CHEESE MACARONI
FRIES, GARLIC & HERB BREAD

CRISPY VEGETABLE PARCELS

PANINI WITH FRIES/SOUP

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FILLING:

- FREE RANGE EGG & CHEDDAR SAVOURY

- SWEET CHILLI, PRAWN, CRAYFISH & CUCUMBER

- MATURE CHEDDAR & HAM

- GOATS CHEESE, SUNBLUSH TOMATO & SPRING ONION

- CAJUN CHICKEN, CORIANDER, RED PEPPER & MAYONNAISE
- CLASSIC BLT, ROBERTSONS BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO

3.45
4.95

4.95/4.65/7.95/6.95

9.95

5.25
7.95

3.95
2.95

5.95
7.95

5.95
5.95



