## **LITE BITES**

AVAILABLE EVERY DAY 12PM — 10PM (UNTIL 10.30PM FRIDAY & SATURDAY)	
CHEF'S FRESH SOUP OF THE DAY	3.45
CHICKEN LIVER PATE GRANARY TOAST, SWEET RED ONION CHUTNEY	4.95
CRISPY TEMPURA SWEET CHILLI DIP, TERIYAKI DIP YOUR CHOICE: CHICKEN, VEGETABLE, KING PRAWN OR MIXED	4.95/4.65/7.95/6.95
THAI SPICED BREAST OF CHICKEN COCONUT, LIME & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE, BASMATI RICE, LARGE PRAWN CRACKER	9.95
BOWL OF MIXED OLIVES	5.25
BANGERS & MASH PORK SAUSAGES, MASHED POTATO, RED ONION GRAVY	7.95
OVEN BAKED NACHOS SPICY SALSA, MOZZARELLA CHEESE	3.95
CAJUN, PLAIN OR CHILLI & PARMESAN FRIES TRIO OF DIPS	2.95
CHARGRILLED JERK CHICKEN	5.95
THREE CHEESE MACARONI FRIES, GARLIC & HERB BREAD	7.95
CRISPY VEGETABLE PARCELS	5.95
PANINI WITH FRIES/SOUP WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FILLING:	5.95
<ul> <li>FREE RANGE EGG &amp; CHEDDAR SAVOURY</li> <li>SWEET CHILLI, PRAWN, CRAYFISH &amp; CUCUMBER</li> <li>MATURE CHEDDAR &amp; HAM</li> <li>GOATS CHEESE, SUNBLUSH TOMATO &amp; SPRING ONION</li> </ul>	
– CAJUN CHICKEN, CORIANDER, RED PEPPER & MAYONNAISE	

- CLASSIC BLT, ROBERTSONS BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO